
BEG AT SE COR OF SEC 34, RUN N 5
FT, N 325 FT TO S R/W OF U S HWY
R/W 102.10 FT, S 300.69 FT, W 29

LJC-1031, LLC/MOTT JACK REVOCABLE TRUST
291 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02498-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

34316.00 1.00/

06/14/2023 JB 21.94 67,489 1,266,870 6,989 60,500
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0
197,151

0
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1,457,032
0

1,457,032

1217/1785 1/03/2011 WD U I 16 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DDC-1031 LLC

JACK MOTT (1/3 INT)

1049/1581 6/20/2005 TD Q I 2,400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDRICK L & JOSEPH F

DDC-1031 & LJC-1031

2026
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15373 M H 125 04/12/1999

10164 M H 125 09/05/1995

HX Base Yr

203 SW LODGE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 2,658 66.4877 74.47 197,941 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2384

BAS 1,624 100 1,624 78,610

FGR 412 55 227 10,988

FOP 72 30 22 1,065

FUS 760 100 760 36,788

UST 56 45 25 1,210

2,924 2,658 128,662

BAS= W39 S36 E39 S4 E15 UST= E4 N14 W4 S14$ N14 FOP= E4 N18
W4 S18$ N5 FGR= N13 E4 N8 W19 S8 W5 S13 E20$ W20 N13 E5 N8$
PTR= N30 FUS= N40 W19 S40 E19$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,500.00 60,500.00 60,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.94 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 445.00 333.75 6,989

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,500.00 60,500.00 1,266,870


